
Powerade

Dasani Bottle Water

Smart Water Regular

Smart Water Sport

Vitamin Water

Peace Tea

Gold Peak Tea

Yup Milk

Core Power Protein Shake

Apple Juice

Tum-E Yummies

Minute Made 20oz Bottled Juice

Bottled Soda

Bottled Ice Coffee

Energy Drink (Monster/Reign)

Popcorn

Pretzel*

Bosco Sticks (3 per pack)*

Nachos

Pop-Tarts

Nutri Grain Bar

Chips

Trail Mix

Chex Mix

Cheez Its

Fruit Snacks & Roll-Ups

Concession StandConcession Stand

Hot Drinks
Coffee

Hot Chocolate

French Vanilla Cappuccino

LTO Cappuccino 

Hot Tea

LARGE

2.00

2.00

2.50

3.00

---

SMALL

1.50

1.50

1.75

2.25

1.50

Bottled Drinks
2.00

1.75

2.00

2.25

1.75

2.00

2.50

2.25

4.00

1.75

1.50

2.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

Fountain Drinks

Soda

Icees

LARGE

2.50

3.00

SMALL

1.75

2.50

Food
2.50

2.25

3.50

3.75

1.75

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.25

1.25

1.25

 

Fountain Soda available includes: Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta Orange, 

Root Beer, and Lemonade
 

Icees available are Coke and Blue Raspberry.
 

*Cheese or Marinara Sauce is available for an additional $0.75

Be advised that the Concessions Stand could be sold out or have

Limited Time Offer items available as well that are not listed.

Flavors vary by product. 

Coke Products are sold here. 

Stop by the stand for more information.

Sweet Treats
Dippin Dots

Cookie

Cookies (3 Pack)

Candy*

Sucker

3.50

0.50

1.25

1.50

0.50

*Types of candy vary. Price is for the individual bars/packages.


